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» What's New

» Hospital Happenings
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What’s New?

* New Nurse Midwife
* Homer Medical Designs

 Medicaid Expansion /
Marketplace Open Enrollment

 Hospital Preparedness Grant

Laura Greet, CNM
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Hospital Happenings I/

: ' =
¢ ROtary Health Fair TAI:E?A\YD:YUTI(‘) II;IEF\f/ELL \
* Employee Service Rotary Health Fair
Recognition

* Revenue Cycle
Review

* CMS Mock Survey
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Financial Snapshot

Key Indicators: Comparison of FY 2015 vs. FY
2016

Volume Statistics
e Net Revenue

 Operating Expenses
e Net Income
e Cash on Hand
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Patient Volume

Key Statistics - YTD Sept. 2014 vs. YTD Sept. 2015
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Net Revenue

Key Statistics-YTD Sept. 2014 vs. YTD Sept. 2015

9% Increase
$18,000,000

$16,000,000 $15,420,829
$14,201,559

$14,000,000 -

$12,000,000 -

$10,000,000 - BYTD Sept 2014

$8,000,000 - aYTD Sept 2015

$6,000,000 -

$4,000,000 -

$2,000,000 -

$0 -
Net Patient Revenue
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Operating Expenses

$16,000,000

$14,000,000

Key Statistics-YTD Sept. 2014 vs. YTD Sept. 2015

14% Increase
14.995 463

$12,000,000 -

$10,000,000 -

$8,000,000 -

$6,000,000 -

$4,000,000 -

$2,000,000 -

$0 -

15,149,407

BYTD Sept 2014

OYTD Sept 2015

Operating Expenses
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Net Income

$2,000,000

Key Statistics-YTD Sept. 2014 vs YTD Sept. 2015

$1,800,000 -

$1,600,000 -

$1,400,000 -

$1,200,000 -

$1,000,000 -

$800,000 -

$600,000 -

$400,000 -

$200,000 -

$0 -

+$l1,09/7,249

32% Decrease

BYTD Sept 2014

OYTD Sept 2015

Net Income
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Cash on Hand

Key Statistics -FY2014 vs. FY2015
8,000,000
$7,240,798
7,000,000
23% Increase
6,000,000 $5,880,699
5,000,000 A
4,000,000 I
2014
OYTD Sept
2015
3,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000 -
Cash on Hand
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On the Horizon

 Functional Medicine Clinic
* New providers
e 60" Anniversary

Rob Downey, MD
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